

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14973/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2008 in CMWP No. 16537/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PRATAP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

None appears for the the contesting respondent.
List this matter after three weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master