

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14973/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2008 in CMWP No.
16537/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PRATAP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,early
hearing,permission to file additional documents and prayer
for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 17/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. Bhakti Wardhan, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList after one week on a non-miscellaneous
day.(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master